3.2.29 Elevation and limits of the base flood. 

3.2.30 All sheets consecutively numbered. 

3.2.31 Location of adjacent private water supplies and septic systems within one hundred feet (100’) of 

the projects property line. 

3.2.32 Distance to nearest public water supply (if within two thousand five hundred feet (2500’) or a Zone 
II or III). 

3.2.33 Existing curb cuts within fifty feet (50’) of any new proposed intersection. 

3.2.34  Registry of Deeds block on all sheets. 

Adopted:  July 16, 1998 
Recorded with Town Clerk: July 17, 1998 

8 

3.2.35 A note that states: